
DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT SLIP DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT SLIP

CASH CHECK CASH CHECK

MEMBER'S NAME MEMBER'S NAME

To be filled out for deposits amounting to PHP 500,000 and above To be filled out for deposits amounting to PHP 500,000 and above

PURPOSE OF TRANSACTION PURPOSE OF TRANSACTION

SOURCE OF FUND SOURCE OF FUND

To be accomplished by AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE To be accomplished by AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME

PRESENT/PERMANENT ADDRESS PRESENT/PERMANENT ADDRESS

CONTACT DETAILS RELATIONSHIP TO MEMBER CONTACT DETAILS RELATIONSHIP TO MEMBER

(Please CHECK) (Please CHECK)

✔

CASH DEPOSIT DETAILS CASH DEPOSIT DETAILS

TOTAL CASH TOTAL CASH

CHANGE CHANGE

CHECK DEPOSIT DETAILS CHECK DEPOSIT DETAILS

Acknowledging and exercising my rights under Republic Act No. 10173, otherwise Acknowledging and exercising my rights under Republic Act No. 10173, otherwise

 known as the Data Privacy Act and its implementing Rules and Regulations, I  known as the Data Privacy Act and its implementing Rules and Regulations, I 

hereby give my consent to DACCO MPC and/or its authorized representatives, hereby give my consent to DACCO MPC and/or its authorized representatives, 

accredited third-party partners and service providers to process, use and share the accredited third-party partners and service providers to process, use and share the 

personal and/or sensitive personal information written on this deposit slip for personal and/or sensitive personal information written on this deposit slip for 

purposes of reconciliation of payment, identification and compliance with purposes of reconciliation of payment, identification and compliance with 

regulatory requirements. regulatory requirements.

DATE DATE

Signature over printed Name of Depositor/Payor/Authorized Representative

CHECK DRAWEE BANK & BRANCH CHECK NUMBER AMOUNT

TO BE SIGNED BY THE DEPOSITOR/PAYOR/AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

1

OTHERS

10

5

50

20

200

100

1000

500

OTHERS: (PLEASE SPECIFY)

CASH DENOMINATION NO. OF PIECES AMOUNT

PANGKABUHAYAN LOAN

HEALTH MAINTENANCE LOAN

IOU LOAN

SAVINGS DEPOSIT

REGULAR LOAN

EXPRESS LOAN

Damayan sa Cavite Community

 Multipurpose Cooperative (DACCO MPC)

PAYMENT FOR/ADDITIONAL AMOUNT

SHARE CAPITAL

TO BE SIGNED BY THE DEPOSITOR/PAYOR/AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Signature over printed Name of Depositor/Payor/Authorized Representative

AMOUNTPAYMENT FOR/ADDITIONAL

SHARE CAPITAL

SAVINGS DEPOSIT

REGULAR LOAN

EXPRESS LOAN

PANGKABUHAYAN LOAN

HEALTH MAINTENANCE LOAN

IOU LOAN

OTHERS: (PLEASE SPECIFY) Special Deposit

10

5

1

OTHERS

Damayan sa Cavite Community

 Multipurpose Cooperative (DACCO MPC)

AMOUNTCHECK NUMBERCHECK DRAWEE BANK & BRANCH

CASH DENOMINATION NO. OF PIECES AMOUNT

1000

500

200

100

50

20


