Damayan sa Cavite Community Multipurpose Cooperative (DACCO MPC)					Damayan sa Cavite Community Multipurpose Cooperative (DACCO MPC)					
DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT SLIP					DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT SLIP					
DOACH DOLLEGY					Псаѕн Пснеск					
CASH CHECK MEMBER'S NAME					MEMBER'S NAME	<u> </u>	САЅН	СН	ECK	
To be filled out for deposits amounting to PHP 500,000 and above					To be filled out for deposits amounting to PHP 500,000 and above					
PURPOSE OF TRANSACTION					PURPOSE OF TRANSACTION					
SOURCE OF FUND					SOURCE OF FUND					
To be accomplished by AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					To be accomplished by AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME					REPRESENTATIVE'S NAME					
PRESENT/PERMANENT ADDRESS					PRESENT/PERMANENT ADDRESS					
CONTACT DETAILS			RELATIONSHIP TO MEMBER		CONTACT DETAILS			RELATIONSHIP TO MEMBER		
PAYMENT FOR/ADDITIONAL	(PI	ease CHECK)	AMOUNT		PAYMENT FOR/ADDITIONAL	(Ple	ease CHECK)		AMOUNT	
SHARE CAPITAL	Ť	1			SHARE CAPITAL	Ť	1			
SAVINGS DEPOSIT	+				SAVINGS DEPOSIT	+				
REGULAR LOAN	+				REGULAR LOAN	╁				
EXPRESS LOAN	╁				EXPRESS LOAN	1				
PANGKABUHAYAN LOAN	╆				PANGKABUHAYAN LOAN	+-				
	╆					1				
HEALTH MAINTENANCE LOAN	╄				HEALTH MAINTENANCE LOAN	-				
IOU LOAN	╄				IOU LOAN	┡				
OTHERS: (PLEASE SPECIFY)	~		Special Deposit		OTHERS: (PLEASE SPECIFY)					
CASH DEPOSIT DETAILS					CASH DEPOSIT DETAILS					
CASH DENOMINATION	$\overline{}$	NO. OF PIECES	AMOUNT		CASH DENOMINATION		NO. OF PIECES		AMOUNT	
1000	+	NO. OF PIECES	AMOUNT		1000		NO. OF PIECES	-	AIVIOUNT	
500	+				500					
	+				200					
200	+									
100	+				100					
50	-				50					
20	-				20					
10	-				10					
5	-				5					
1	-				1					
OTHERS	Щ.				OTHERS					
		TOTAL CASH					TOTAL CASH			
		CHANGE					CHANGE			
CHECK DEPOSIT DETAILS					CHECK DEPOSIT DETAILS					
CHECK DEPOSIT DETAILS CHECK DRAWEE BANK & BRAI	NICH.	CHECK NUMBE	R AMOUNT		CHECK DRAWEE BANK & BRAN	ICH.	CHECK NUMBE	D	AMOUNT	
CHECK DRAWEE BANK & BKA	VCIT	CHECK MOINIBE	n AMUUNI	——	CHECK DRAWEE DANK & BKAN	vC⊓	CHECK MOINIBE	IN.	AIVIUUIVI	
-	—			-				+		
	—	1					1	-		
		1					1	\dashv		
TO BE SIGNED BY THE	DEPC	SITOR/PAYOR/AU	THORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		TO BE SIGNED BY THE D	DEPO	SITOR/PAYOR/AU	THORIZI	ED REPRESENTATIVE	
					1	_				
Acknowledging and exercising my rights under Republic Act No. 10173, otherwise					Acknowledging and exercising my rights under Republic Act No. 10173, otherwise					
known as the Data Privacy Act and its implementing Rules and Regulations, I					known as the Data Privacy Act and its implementing Rules and Regulations, I					
hereby give my consent to DACCO MPC and/or its authorized representatives,					hereby give my consent to DACCO MPC and/or its authorized representatives,					
accredited third-party partners and service providers to process, use and share the					accredited third-party partners and service providers to process, use and share the					
personal and/or sensitive personal information written on this deposit slip for					personal and/or sensitive personal information written on this deposit slip for					
purposes of reconciliation of payment, identification and compliance with					purposes of reconciliation of payment, identification and compliance with					
						yıner	it, identification and	a compl	iance with	
regulatory requirements.			regulatory requirements.							
				1						
Signature over printed N	lame	of Denositor/Pavo	r/Authorized Representativ	/e	Signature over printed N	lame	of Denositor/Pavo	r/Auth	orized Representative	
o.batare over printed i		. J. Depositor/ rayu	.,	·	Signature over printed N		. J. Depositor/ rayu	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	cu nepresentative	
I				1	I					

DATE

DATE